Lahden Golf ry
HCP Leirikilpailu
Sarja: pistebocey Hcp
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Pelaaja

Pirinen, Heikki
Satokangas, Oili
Salo, Jouni
Vihanne, Jari
Maantola, Raimo
Toivonen, Terho
Eronen, Hannu
Levainen, Jarmo
Holm, Jan-Mikael
Kirjavainen, Timo
Toivanen, Pekka
Syrjanen, Jukka
Ouvinen, Hannu
Frantsi, Adrian
Lyijynen, Reijo

Seura
HaG
HaG
KosG
SGR
KarG
HaG
KGV
HieG
PGK
KarG
MeG
HIFK
PGH
ViGS
MeG

TULOKSET
10.8.2020

Slope
28
30
36
12
26
36
13
14
23
19
25
15
27
36
35

Out

21
21
18
16
14
17
18
17
17
13
14
13
11
7
7

19
14
14
15
17
14
11
12
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Tulos
40
35
32
31
31
31
29
29
26
23
23
19
19
14
10



